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Bearing Designations
new standard :

old standard :
Boundary Dimensions(mm)
d:

D:

B:

Base Load Rating(KN)
cr:

cor :

Limting Speed(r/min)
Grease :

oil :

weight (kg) :

Thin-wall deep groove ball bearings 160 series 16026

16026

7000126

130
200

22

79.7

79.2

2800
3600

1.868
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